
                                                                       Nur & KG Bus Routes Chart 2018-2019

S.N. Stop Name Approx Pickup Time↓ Approx Drop Time  

1

Opp. St. George School ( Opp. Nilgiri Apts. )

7:15

2 New Green Field School 7:20

3 Swapan Kunj, Kalkaji Extn. 7:25

4 Gomati Apts., Kalkaji Extn. 7:28

5 SBI ATM (Juice corner Mkt.-II) C.R. Park 7:35

6 Mother Dairy, C.R.Park Mkt.-I 7:40

7 C.R.Bhavan , C.R. Park 7:42

8 HDFC Bank, B-Block  C.R.Park 7:45

9
School

7:55

1 School 12:10:00↓

2 HDFC Bank, B-Block  C.R.Park 12:25

3 C.R.Bhavan , C.R. Park 12:28

4 Mother Dairy, C.R.Park Mkt.-I 12:29
5 SBI ATM (Juice corner Mkt.-II) C.R. Park 12:35
6 Opp. St. George School ( Opp. Nilgiri Apts. ) 12:38

7 New Green Field School 12:40

8 Swapan Kunj, Kalkaji Extn. 12:45

9 Gomati Apts., Kalkaji Extn. 12:48

S.N. Stop Name Approx Pickup Time↓ Approx Drop Time  

1 Near HDFC Bank,Kalkaji 7:20 12:42

2 Round About, Kalkaji ( E-Block ) 7:22 12:40

3 Rakheja Wool Store, Kalkaji 7:25 12:39

4 CGHS Dispensary,  Kalkaji 7:28 12:37

5 L-Block Gurdwara ,Kalkaji 7:30 12:36

6 Deshbandhu Apts., Gate no-3 7:32 12:34

              BIRLA VIDYA NIKETAN

                                                                                           J-01 Morning

J-01 Afternoon

                                                                                          J-02



7 E-Block, C.R.Park 7:34 12:32

8 Aravali Apts., Gate no -15 7:36 12:30

9 Main Mkt.,G.K-II 7:42 12:25

10 Subway, Masjid Moth Ph-I 7:48 12:18

11 School 7:55 12:10:00↑

S.N. Stop Name Approx Pickup Time↓ Approx Drop Time  

1 Defence Colony ( Near Sai Baba Mandir ) 7:20 12:40

2 Railway Crossing,  Lajpt Ngr. 7:24 12:38

3 Jal Vihar Terminal 7:26 12:35

4 17th Square, Vinoba Puri 7:30 12:30

5 Near Kangroo Kids, N-block G.K.-I 7:35 12:26

6 Near Mata Gurjari School 7:37 12:24

7 Near Kali Bari Temple, Kailash Colony 7:38 12:22

8  Pamposh Enclave 7:40 12:20

9 School 7:55 12:10:00↑

S.N. Stop Name Approx Pickup Time↓ Approx Drop Time  

1 Vikram Hotel 7:20

2 Near Spana Red light 7:23

3 C-Block , East Of Kailash 7:25

4 Near Eden Hospital , East Of kailash 7:27

5 Near Agarwal Sweets, Sant Nagar 7:30

6 Opp. Hudco Place, Before Jal Board 7:33

7 Delhi Jal Board Opp. Sadiq Nagar 7:37

8 Krishi Vihar Bus Stop 7:40

9 School 7:55

S.N. Stop Name Approx Pickup Time↓ Approx Drop Time  

1 School 12:10:00↓

2 Krishi Vihar Bus Stop 12:22

3 Delhi Jal Board Opp. Sadiq Nagar 12:30

4 Vikram Hotel 12:35

5 Near Spana Red light 12:38

                                                                                              J-03  

            J-04  Morning

J-04 Afternoon



6 C-Block , East Of Kailash 12:42

7 Near Eden Hospital , East Of kailash 12:45

8 Near Agarwal Sweets Sant Nagar 12:47

S.N. Stop Name Approx Pickup Time↓ Approx Drop Time  

1 Triveni Apts. ,Sheikh Sarai -I 7:15 12:25

2 Bengali Sweets, Sheikh Sarai -I 7:17 12:28

3 Malviya Nagar, Mkt. Corner 7:19 12:30

4 Mother Dairy , Malviya Nagar 7:23 12:35

5 DTC Bus Stop , Malviya Nagar 7:28 12:37
6 Round About, ( 503 Bus Stop ) Malviya Nagar 7:30 12:40

7 Geeta Bhawan Mandir 7:34 12:45

8 School 7:55 12:10:00↑

S.N. Stop Name Approx Pickup Time↓ Approx Drop Time  

1 Taxi Stand DDA Flats, Munirka (JNU Main Rd. )

7:15 12:48

2 Police Station, Vasant Kunj ( Main Vasant Vihar Rd. )

7:18 12:42

3 Pkt-C-8, Vasant Kunj 

7:20 12:40

4
Near Ganga Jamuna Apts., D-7/6 ( Under Fly Over ) Vasant 
Kunj

7:23 12:38

5 DAV School,  B-Pkt.  Vasant Kunj

7:27 12:34

6 Near Red light,  Opp. Frotis  Hospital, Vasant Kunj 7:30 12:32

7 Gate Sec. A Pkt. B ,  Vasant Kunj 7:33 12:30

8 Tempo Stand, Andheria Morh 7:36 12:25

9 DDA Flats Park Cut,  Main M.B. Rd., Lado Sarai 7:40 12:20

10 Saket Metro Station, M.B.Rd. 7:42 12:18

11 School 7:55 12:10:00↑

                                                                                                  J-05

                           J-06



S.N. Stop Name Approx Pickup Time↓ Approx Drop Time  

1 Mother Dairy Jasola Vihar                                                                                                                              7:10 13:05

2 Dreamland School  Pkt.- L, Sarita Vihar                                                                                                        7:20 12:50

3 J-Pkt., Sarita Vihar                                                                                                                                  7:25 12:45

4 Pkt.-F , Sarita Vihar                                                                                                                            7:30 12:40

5 Pkt-C, Mother Dairy, Sarita Vihar                                                                                                                     7:35 12:35

6 School 8:00 12:10:00↑

S.N. Stop Name Approx Pickup Time↓ Approx Drop Time  

1 C-2/56 , Dr. Dang ,  S.D.A. 7:15 12:32

2 Green Park Mkt. ( Police Both) 7:17 12:37

3 Sarvodya Govt. School Gate Near Green park 7:19 12:39
4 Near Bank of  India  Deer Park Rd. Safdarjunj Enclave 7:21 12:45

5 B-1/1 Andhra Bank Safadar iung Enclave 7:25 12:50

6 Mother School  Gate no-6 Opp., Shani Mandir 7:32 12:30

7 Sarvodhya Enclave 7:33 12:28

8 MMTC ( Adhchini) 7:34 12:25

9 J-Block Mkt. Saket 7:42 12:20

10 Mother Dairy, Pushp Vihar Sec.-1 7:44 12:18

11 Gate Saket Court Resi. 7:46 12:15

12 School 7:50 12:10:00↑

S.N. Stop Name Approx Pickup Time↓ Approx Drop Time  

1 Pkt. A, Sukhdev Vihar 7:25 12:30

2 Bharat Nagar, Red Light N.F.C. 7:28 12:40

3 CSIR Apts., Mathura Rd. 7:30 12:45

4 School 7:50 12:10:00↑

S.N. Stop Name Approx Pickup Time↓ Approx Drop Time  

1 AIIMS Colony, foot over bridge 7:25 12:40

2 South Ext. 7:28 12:34

3 Uday Park 7:31 12:32

4 Gulmohar Park, Taxi Stand 7:33 12:30

5 Gurdwara, Sheikh Sarai P-II 7:45 12:15

6 School 7:55 12:10:00↑

S.N. Stop Name Approx Pickup Time↓ Approx Drop Time  

                                            J-07 

J-08

                                                                                                    J-09

                                                                                                    J-10

                                                                                                J-11



1 Pkt.- C, Siddharth Extn. 7:15 13:00

2 Harinagar, Ashram Bus Stop 7:30 12:48

3 Narang Tent House, Jungpura 7:33 12:45

4 School 7:55 12:10:00↑



S.N. Stop Name Area Pickup Time↓ Droping Time 
1 P-Block Jungpura Ext.  Jungpura 6:40:00 14:40:00
2

D-Block (Opp. Railway reservation)

 Jungpura 6:40:00 14:39:00

3

D-Block Crossing (Near Arya Samaj Mandir)

 Jungpura 6:41:00 14:38:00

4 Bhogal (Hakikat Rai ) Bhogal 6:42:00 14:36:00
5 Aggarwal Sweets  Jungpura 6:43:00 14:34:00
6 Rama Tent House  Jungpura 6:44:00 14:32:00
7 Sahi Hospital  Jungpura 6:45:00 14:30:00
8 School 7:15:00 13:50:00↑

S.N. Stop Name Area Pickup Time↓ Droping Time 
1 Guru Nanak Public School  Opp S- Block G.K-II   G.K-II 6:50:00 14:28:00
2 Near K.R. Mangalam Sch. G.K.-II             G.K-II 6:52:00 14:25:00
3 S-349 Opp Chandan Mkt.  G.K-II        G.K.-II 6:56:00 14:24:00
4 Axiss Dental M-Block Mkt. G.K.-II 6:57:00 14:22:00
5 B.R. Clinic M-110, G.K-II        GK-II 6:59:00 14:18:00
6 M-block Rd. Near All India Chemist , E-555, G.K-II                  GK.-II 7:00:00 14:15:00
7 Police Post opp. Som Hotel G.K.-II Enclave G.K.-II 7:01:00 14:12:00
8 Masjid Moth (Ch. Delhi Fly Over)    M. Moth Ph-II 7:03:00 14:10:00
9 School 7:10:00 13:50:00↑

S.N. Stop Name Area Pickup Time↓ Droping Time 
1 DMS Both Opp. Palika Niwas Lodhi Colony           Lodhi Colony 6:30:00 14:50:00
2 P-3, Near FRRO LINES  Delhi Police           B.K.Dutta Colony 6:32:00 14:48:00
3 Near Fly Over INA MKT. 6:34:00 14:46:00
4 PC Jewwllers South Ext.-I 6:42:00 14:41:00
5 Shiv Mandir / Kendarya Bhandar Andrews Gang 6:45:00 14:38:00
6 Opp. Ayurvigyan Nagar Bus Stop Ansal Plaza 6:48:00 14:35:00
7 Juice Shop Gate no-3 Neeti Bagh Opp. Uday Park 6:49:00 14:32:00
8 C-12 Gulmohar Park 6:52:00 14:30:00
9 Opp. Gate no-7, Gulmohar Enclave 6:53:00 14:28:00

10 Corporation Bank Hauz Khas 6:55:00 14:25:00
11 Max Helth Care Panchsheel Park 6:58:00 14:15:00
12 Dayal Bagh Soami Nagar Gate Soami Nagar 7:00:00 14:12:00
13 Gate no-4, Panchsheel Enclave Panchsheel Enclave 7:02:00 14:10:00
14 School 7:10:00 13:50:00↑

S.N. Stop Name Area Pickup Time↓ Droping Time 
1 Mohan Singh Mkt. Sec.- 5 Red Light  R.K.Puram                R.K.Puram 6:40:00 14:40:00
2 Near DTC Bus Stop  Sec.- 1 R.K.Puram                R.K.Puram 6:42:00 14:38:00
3 Uddpi Restaurant Munrika Mkt.          Munrika 6:45:00 14:32:00
4 Ber Sari Bus Stop 6:47:00 14:28:00
5 Mkt. Katwaria Sarai             Katwaria Sarai 6:52:00 14:25:00
6 Gaurav Appt., Saket       Saket 6:57:00 14:22:00
7 Golif View Appt., Saket       Saket 6:58:00 14:20:00
8 Bus Stand 'A' Block Saket  Opp. PVR    Saket 7:00:00 14:16:00
9 J-block Mkt. Saket 7:03:00 14:12:00

10 J- Block red Light saket 7:04:00 14:10:00
11 School 7:15:00 13:50:00↑

S.N. Stop Name Area Pickup Time↓ Droping Time 
1 Gate no. 17 Nehru Stadium Round About  Golf Link 6:45:00 14:45:00
2 Kotla Pul 6:48:00 14:40:00
3 Arya Samaj Mandir Kotla Mubarkpur 6:49:00 14:37:00
4 Near Maruti Showroom Kotla Mubarkpur 6:50:00 14:35:00
5 P.T.Collage              Kotla Mubarkpur 6:51:00 14:32:00

BUS ROUTE INFORMATION
S-03

S-05

BIRLA VIDYA NIKETAN
BUS ROUTE INFORMATION

BIRLA VIDYA NIKETAN
BUS ROUTE INFORMATION

    S-04

BIRLA VIDYA NIKETAN
BUS ROUTE INFORMATION

S-01

BIRLA VIDYA NIKETAN
BUS ROUTE INFORMATION

S-02

BIRLA VIDYA NIKETAN



6 H.N. 54, Gupta Mkt. Lajpat Nagar 6:55:00 14:20:00
7 Gate no-2, Haldiram Ring Rd.         Lajpat Nagar-III 6:57:00 14:15:00
8 Health Club Lajpat Nagar-III           Lajpat Nagar-III 7:00:00 14:22:00
9 Nala Center Mkt. Lajpat Ngr.-III     Lajpat Ngr.-III 7:02:00 14:25:00

10 School 7:18:00 13:50:00↑

S.N. Stop Name Area Pickup Time↓ Droping Time 
1 Iskon Temple East of Kailash 6:50:00 14:32:00

2 B-Block East of Kailash 6:51:00 14:30:00
3 Eden Hospital East of Kailash 6:52:00 14:28:00

4 Arya Samaj Mandir Red Light East of Kailash 6:53:00 14:26:00
5 B-5, East of Kailash 6:54:00 14:24:00
6 Near Lalit Kala Acd. ( Opp Hanuman Mandir ) East of Kailash 6:55:00 14:22:00
7 Fruit Mkt. ( Near Ramesh Mkt. ) East Of Kailash 6:56:00 14:20:00
8 Gate no-3 , R-Block G.K.-I 6:59:00 14:11:00
9 House No. A-17, Pamposh Enclave 7:00:00 14:10:00

10 School 7:15:00 13:50:00↑

S.N. Stop Name Area Pickup Time↓ Droping Time 
1 Crossing I- Block Quarter no 308  Sarojani Nagar            Sarojani Nagar 6:40:00 14:45:00
2 Arjun Nagar near Trama Center Gate no-1, Safdarjung Enclave 6:45:00 14:43:00
3 Near Green Field School                              Safdarjung Enclave 6:47:00 14:40:00
4 Mohammad Pur Safdarjung Enclave 6:49:00 14:38:00
5 Tenis Lawn  Safdarjung Encl.         Safdarjung Enclave 6:51:00 14:35:00
6 A -2/32 , Safdarjunj Enclave Gate no-1, Safdarjung Enclave 6:53:00 14:32:00
7 Sukhmani Hospital, Safdarjung Enclave 6:55:00 14:28:00
8 IIT Delhi Flyover Safdarjung Enclave 7:00:00 14:22:00
9 Gate Mother School Arubindo Marg              Arubindo Marg 7:03:00 14:20:00

10 Bus Stand MMTC         Adhchini 7:05:00 14:18:00
11 PTS Colony Safdarjung Enclave 7:08:00 14:15:00
12 Gate No.-2, Prees Enclave                    Prees Enclave 7:10:00 14:12:00
13 Max Hospital Safdar Jung Enclave 7:13:00 14:10:00
14 School 7:20:00 13:50:00↑

S.N. Stop Name Area Pickup Time↓ Droping Time 
1 Gate No-1, Himgiri Appt. Pkt.-14   Kalkaji Ext. 6:45:00 14:35:00
2 Swapan Kunj Pkt A-8 ( Shiv Mandir ) Kalkaji Ext. 6:49:00 14:30:00
3 J-4, DDA Flats Opp. Mkt. Kalkaji      DDA Flats Kalkaji 6:54:00 14:24:00
4 Ganga (kavari ) Appt.                Alakhnanda 6:55:00 14:22:00
5 NRI Complex G.K.-IV  ( Yes Bank ATM )     Alakhnanda 6:58:00 14:20:00
6 Mother Dairy Mkt.-I C.R.Park 7:00:00 14:15:00
7 School 7:10:00 13:50:00↑

S.N. Stop Name Area Pickup Time↓ Droping Time 
1 Gate No- 6 M. Enclave (KPS)      Alaknanda 6:55:00 14:25:00
2 NRI Complex G.K.-IV  ( Near Union Bank )     G.K.-IV 6:56:00 14:22:00
3 Opp. 778 E-Block , Mkt.-II    C.R.park       C.R.Park 6:57:00 14:20:00
4 Raisina Bengali School I Block Gate  ( Opp. IDBI Bank   I/C Block )     C.R.Park 6:59:00 14:18:00
5 B- block  Bus Stop C.R.Park  ( Near Govt. School )              C.R.Park 7:00:00 14:15:00
6 Mother Dairy C.R.Park Mkt. -I        C.R.Park - I 6:58:00 14:12:00
7 Kendriya Bhandar C.R.Park          C.R.Park 6:59:00 14:10:00
8 C.R. Bhawan C.R.Park         C.R.Park 7:00:00 14:08:00
9 School 7:10:00 13:50:00↑

S.N. Stop Name Area Pickup Time↓ Droping Time 
1 Sec.-C Pkt. 8,  Opp.  Gate no-2 Vasant Kunj 6:40:00 14:45:00
2 Sec.-C Pkt. -2, Main gate Vasant Kunj 6:43:00 14:40:00
3 Sec. B-11 Vasant Kunj 6:45:00 14:35:00
4 Sec. B Pkt.-8,  Gate no-2 Vasant Kunj 6:47:00 14:30:00
5 Park View, Appartments B-2, Gate No-1 Vasant Kunj 6:49:00 14:32:00
6 Jal Board 6:50:00 14:28:00

S-10

BIRLA VIDYA NIKETAN
BUS ROUTE INFORMATION

BIRLA VIDYA NIKETAN
BUS ROUTE INFORMATION

BIRLA VIDYA NIKETAN
BUS ROUTE INFORMATION

S-07

BIRLA VIDYA NIKETAN
BUS ROUTE INFORMATION

BIRLA VIDYA NIKETAN
BUS ROUTE INFORMATION

S-09

S-06

S-11



7 Sec. B Pkt. -1, Gate no-7 Vasant Kunj 6:51:00 14:28:00
8 Fortis Hospital Gate no-1 Vasant Kunj 6:53:00 14:25:00

9 Tempo Stand         Andheriya More 6:58:00 14:15:00

10 DDA Flats Park Cut,  Main M.B. Rd.  Lado Sarai      Lado Sari 7:05:00 14:10:00
11 C.I.S.F.  Camp M.B. Rd. Sadulajab              Sadulajab 7:06:00 14:05:00
12 Gate-1, Anupam Appt.         M.B.Road 7:08:00 14:03:00
13 Anupam Appt. M.B. Rd. 7:09:00 14:00:00
14 School 7:15:00 13:50:00↑

S.N. Stop Name Area Pickup Time↓ Droping Time 
1 Red Light  Mount Kailash         Mount Kailash 6:45:00 14:40:00
2 Opp. B-8, Chirag Encl.(opp. Nehru Place)           Chirag Enclave 6:48:00 14:35:00
3 B-blo., Agarwal Sweets Kalkaji 6:50:00  14:30:00
4 B- Block Round About                                Kalkaji 6:52:00 14:28:00
5 Paul Colour Studio Kalkaji 6:53:00 14:25:00
6 L-Block Gurudawara Kalkaji 6:55:00 14:20:00
7 B-302, C.R.Park Opp. Nehru Appt.          C.R.Park / Kalkaji 6:57:00 14:17:00
8 Near gate no -3, Deshbandhu Appt. C.R.Park / Kalkaji 6:58:00 14:15:00
9 School 7:10:00 13:50:00↑

S.N. Stop Name Area Pickup Time↓ Drop  Time↓
1 Gate B-I, SFS Flats Sheikh Sarai -I       Sheikh Sarai - I 6:50:00 14:05:00
2 C-10, Gate SFS Flats Sheikh Sarai-I       Sheikh Sarai - I 6:52:00 14:07:00
3 Bangli Sweets Savtri Ngr.                 Sheikh Sarai - I 6:53:00 14:18:00
4 Shiv Mandir Savitri Nagar           Savitri Nagar 6:54:00 14:20:00
5 School 7:10:00 13:50:00↑

S.N. Stop Name Area Pickup Time↓ Droping Time 
1 161-181 H-Pkt. Sarita Vihar                Sarita Vihar 6:45:00 14:38:00
2 F-Pkt., Arya Samaj Mandir                   Sarita Vihar 6:47:00 14:36:00
3 21-40 F-Pkt., Sarita Vihar        Sarita Vihar 6:49:00 14:34:00
4 29-84 E-Block Sarita Vihar          Sarita Vihar 6:52:00 14:33:00
5 D-159, Sarita Vihar                             Sarita Vihar 6:55:00 14:32:00
6 C-Blo. Mkt. Sarita Vihar       Sarita Vihar 6:58:00 14:29:00
7 C-Blo. Gate -2, Sarita Vihar       14:27:00
8 C-Blo. Gate -3, Sarita Vihar       14:25:00
9 School 7:15:00 13:50:00↑

S.N. Stop Name Area Pickup Time↓ Droping Time 
1 Sindhi School Lajpat Nagar-I 6:50:00 14:32:00
2 Shiv  Vatika Lajpat Nagar-I 6:52:00 14:30:00
3 Fitness Freak Lajpat Nagar - II 6:56:00 14:25:00
4 Jal Board Andrewganj 7:05:00 14:15:00
5 School 7:15:00 13:50:00↑

S.N. Stop Name Area Pickup Time↓ Droping Time 
1 Opp. Mkt. Alaknanda Alaknanda 6:55:00 14:20:00
2 Gate -2, Neel Giri  Appt.     Alaknanda 6:56:00 14:18:00
3 Taxi Stand Gangotri Appt.             Alaknanda 6:58:00 14:18:00
4 Gangotri Enclave (Opp. S.Block G.K.-II)             Alaknanda 7:00:00 14:15:00
5 School 7:10:00 13:50:00↑

S.N. Stop Name Area Pickup Time↓ Droping Time 
1 8, Block Gate , Kalkaji         Kalkaji 6:50:00 14:25:00

S-16

S-17

S-18

BIRLA VIDYA NIKETAN
BUS ROUTE INFORMATION

S-19

BIRLA VIDYA NIKETAN
BUS ROUTE INFORMATION

BIRLA VIDYA NIKETAN
BUS ROUTE INFORMATION

BIRLA VIDYA NIKETAN
BUS ROUTE INFORMATION

S-12

S-13

BIRLA VIDYA NIKETAN
BUS ROUTE INFORMATION

BIRLA VIDYA NIKETAN
BUS ROUTE INFORMATION



2 BSES Office Opp. G-153 Kalkaji         Kalkaji 6:53:00 14:22:00
3 Dr. Relia's Clinic Kalkaji            Kalkaji 6:55:00 14:20:00
4 Rajdhani Jewellers Kalkaji             Kalkaji 6:58:00 14:15:00
5 School 7:10:00 13:50:00↑

S.N. Stop Name Area Pickup Time↓ Droping Time 
1 Ansari Nagar AIIMS Colony 6:35:00 14:35:00
2 Taxi Stand A-Blo.         Malviya Nagar 6:45:00 14:26:00
3 Near ITI , Malviya Nagar Malviya Nagar 6:46:00 14:24:00
4 Besto Shop Main Mkt.           Malviya Nagar 6:47:00 14:22:00
5 Geeta Mandir Malviya Nagar 6:50:00 14:20:00
6 Corner, Geeta Mandir Malviya Nagar 6:51:00 14:18:00
7 B-4, Gate Shivalik  Shivalik 6:52:00 14:15:00
8 PVR Saket 6:55:00 14:09:00
9 E-Block Saket 6:56:00 14:07:00

10 H-Block Saket 6:57:00 14:05:00
11 School 7:05:00 13:50:00↑

1 Sec-D - 6/7 Vasant kunj  (Under Fly Over )                         Vasant kunj 6:45:00 14:35:00
2 Masudpur Mkt. Vasant kunj 6:47:00 14:32:00
3 D-3 Vasant Kunj Vasant Kunj 6:49:00 14:30:00
4 D-2 Vasant Kunj Vasant Kunj 6:50:00 14:27:00
5 Sec. A Pkt. B, T- Junction Vasant Kunj 6:51:00 14:25:00
6 C-Pkt. Associat     Vasant Kunj 6:53:00 14:23:00
7 Tempo Stand                  Andheriya More 6:55:00 14:18:00
8 DDA Flats Park Cut,    Main M.B. Rd.     Neb Sarai Village 6:58:00 14:15:00
9 School 7:13:00 13:50:00↑

1 Pkt.- B, Gate no-2, Siddharth Extn.      Siddharth Extn. 6:40:00 14:48:00
2 Pkt.- C, gate no-2 ,  Siddharth Extn.         Siddharth Extn. 6:42:00 14:46:00
3 Pkt.- C, gate no-3 ,  Siddharth Extn.         6:44:00 14:44:00
4 Pedestrian Bridge Maharani Bagh 6:50:00 14:42:00
5 Petrol Pump Mathura Rd. (CSIR ) 6:52:00 14:36:00
6 Mathura Rd. Near red light Mata Mandir  Friends Col. 6:53:00 14:34:00
7 School 7:15:00 13:50:00↑

1 CSIR Apts.  Near Petrol Pump Asharm 6:50:00 14:48:00
2 Bus Stop Hari Nagar Asharm 6:52:00 14:46:00
3 Rajdoot Hotel 6:55:00 14:44:00
4 Near YAMCA School Nizzamuddin East 6:57:00 14:20:00
5 Gate Saket Court Resi.
6 School 7:15:00 13:50:00↑

S.N. Stop Name Area Pickup Time↓ Droping Time 
                                                                            S-24

1 Charmwood Plaza Charmwood Village 6:35:00 14:32:00
2 Parl Lane III,             Charmwood Village 6:37:00 14:30:00
3 Bulbul Complex Charmwood Village 6:39:00 14:28:00
4 Mayfair Tower           Charmwood Village 6:41:00 14:26:00
5 Suraj Appartments Gate no-2 Pulprehlad Pur 6:43:00 14:24:00
6 CNG Pump Pulprehlad Pur 6:45:00 14:22:00
7 Police Thana Pulprehlad Pur Pulprehlad Pur 6:46:00 14:20:00
8 ITBP  Gate no-1 , Sangam Vihar Sangam Vihar M.B.Rd. 6:50:00 14:18:00
9 Vayusena bad  Main Gate 6:53:00 14:15:00

10 School 7:10:00 13:50:00↑

1 Kailash Kolony Metro Station ( East of kailash) 6:50:00 14:30:00
2 Dr. S.P.Sethi Clinic           Kailash Colony 6:53:00 14:26:00
3 Gate no -4, C block G.K.-I             Kailash Colony 6:55:00 14:24:00
4 C-100, G.K-I                                G.K.-I 6:57:00 14:22:00
5 C-24, Opp. R-1, G.K-I 7:00:00 14:20:00

S-25

BIRLA VIDYA NIKETAN
BUS ROUTE INFORMATION

BIRLA VIDYA NIKETAN

BIRLA VIDYA NIKETAN
BUS ROUTE INFORMATION

S-20

Route No S-21

BUS ROUTE INFORMATION

BIRLA VIDYA NIKETAN
BUS ROUTE INFORMATION

BIRLA VIDYA NIKETAN

S-22

BUS ROUTE INFORMATION

S-23



6 M-14, Opp. S-Block Gate no -2 G.K.- I 7:02:00 14:17:00
7 Krishi Vihar Bus stop 7:04:00 14:10:00
8 School 7:12:00 13:50:00↑

1 Chota Singh Block H.No. E-67, Asian Games Village 6:40:00 14:40:00
2 Hawa Singh Block H.No. 426 , Asian Games Village 6:41:00 14:39:00
3 Maruti Maane Block H.No. 426 Asian Games Village 6:42:00 14:38:00
4  Laxminaryan Mandir (NEAR I T I ) Malviya Nagar        Malviya Nagar 6:50:00 14:28:00
5 Shani Mandir L-Block , Khoka Mkt.  Malviya Nagar 6:53:00 14:26:00
6 H 15/1,( Near Gurudawara )  Malviya Nagar                        Malviya Nagar 6:55:00 14:22:00
7 Shiv Mandir Round About (H 14/16) , Malviya Nagar        Malviya Nagar 6:57:00 14:18:00
8 MCD Primary Sch. Geeta Mandir        Malviya Nagar 7:00:00 14:15:00
9 Red Light  Hauz rani 7:05:00 14:12:00

10 Bus Stop Khirki Gaon Near city Mall 7:07:00 14:10:00
11 School 7:12:00 13:50:00↑

1 Near Walia Nursing Home Laxmi Nagar Laxmi Nagar 6:15:00 14:50:00
2 Madhu Vihar Appt. Gate no-1 , Patparganj           Patparganj 6:20:00 14:49:00
3 Technology Appt. Gate no-1,  Patparganj          Patparganj 6:25:00 14:45:00
4 Shekhar Appt. Mayur Vihar P-I                 Mayur Vihar P-I 6:40:00 14:35:00
5 Comman Welth Village Gate-1 6:45:00 14:35:00
6 Gate no-2, Kalandi Colony Maharani Bagh 6:55:00 14:25:00
7 CSIR Appt. Gate no-2 6:57:00 14:25:00
8 Gurudwara New Friends Colony                     New Friends Colony 7:00:00 14:20:00
9 Mehta Fabraic New Friends Colony      New Friends Colony 7:02:00 14:17:00

10 Gate No-5  D-Blo. Friends Col.         Friends Colony 7:04:00 14:15:00
11 88, DDA Flats Saria Julena                     Saria Julena 7:06:00 14:12:00
12 School 7:15:00 13:50:00↑

S.N. Stop Name Area Pickup Time↓ Droping Time 
1 Amrapali Bus Stop near shipra Mall GZD 6:10:00 15:30:00
2 Rajghru Inter College Vasundhra        Vasundhra 6:30:00 15:10:00
3 Bus Stand  Sec.-14,  Noida         Noida 6:35:00 15:00:00
4 Bal Hospital 25 , Noida                               Noida 6:40:00 14:55:00
5 Golf Course  Sec-37 Noida 6:45:00 14:40:00
6 Sashi Chowk 37

7 Amity School Sec. 44, Noida       Noida 6:57:00 14:35:00
8 Sahahin Bagh (Kalandi Kunj) 7:00:00 14:25:00
9 School 7:20:00 13:50:00↑

1 10/22 (Near Police Thana ) Kalkaji          Kalkaji 6:55:00 14:22:00
2 Sunnay Gift Shop, Kalkaji          Kalkaji 6:58:00 14:20:00
3 D-1 Opp. Dog Clinic Kalkaji       Kalkaji 7:00:00 14:18:00
4 E-51, Kalkaji                               Kalkaji 7:03:00 14:15:00
5 E-157, Kalkaji                          Kalkaji 7:05:00 14:12:00
6 Plastic City B-Block Kalkaji 7:06:00 14:10:00
7 School 7:10:00 13:50:00↑

1 Railway Crossing      Lajpat Nagar- I 6:40:00 14:30:00
2 Pooja Store       Lajpat Nagar- I 6:42:00 14:28:00
3 Rajeev Store L-blo, Vinoba Puri              Lajpat Nagar-II 6:45:00 14:25:00
4 17th Square Vinoba Puri,              Lajpat Nagar -II 6:50:00 14:20:00
5 School 7:10:00 13:50:00↑

S-31

BIRLA VIDYA NIKETAN

BUS ROUTE INFORMATION

BUS ROUTE INFORMATION

BIRLA VIDYA NIKETAN
BUS ROUTE INFORMATION

BIRLA VIDYA NIKETAN

S-26

BUS ROUTE INFORMATION

BIRLA VIDYA NIKETAN
BUS ROUTE INFORMATION

BIRLA VIDYA NIKETAN

S-27

S-28

S-29

S-30

BUS ROUTE INFORMATION

BIRLA VIDYA NIKETAN



1 Near Ajmeri Gate  Hamdard Buliding 6:30:00 14:45:00
2 Taxi Stand Mandi House     Near Ramleea Madian 6:35:00 14:35:00
3 Desu Office Defence Colony   6:50:00 14:12:00
4 C-140 ,  Defence Colony 6:51:00 14:10:00
5 Pkt-K Gate no-1, Sheikh Sarai P-II Seikh Sarai P- II 7:00:00 13:57:00
6 Police Post Sheikh Sarai P-II 7:01:00 13:55:00
7 School 7:05:00 13:50:00↑

1 Red Light  Sapna  Cinema                        East of Kailash 6:50:00 14:30:00
2 Truning Raghunath Mandir Amar Colony 6:51:00 14:28:00
3 Tagor International Sch. Amar Colony 6:53:00 14:25:00
4 Metro Pillar No-54 6:55:00 14:22:00
5 Opp. Lajpat Bhawan Near Vikram Hotel 7:00:00 14:20:00
6 School 7:10:00 13:50:00↑

1 Gate No-15, Aravali Appt.    Alakhnanda 6:50:00 14:25:00
2 N. R. I. Complex                        G.K.-IV 6:51:00 14:23:00
3 1210, C.R.Park                        C.R.Park 6:52:00 14:20:00
4 E-792, C.R.Park C.R.Park 6:53:00 14:18:00
5 E-block Gate no-2 , C.r.Park 6:54:00 14:17:00
6 Deshbandhu Appt. Gate           Kalkaji 6:55:00 14:10:00
7 School 7:10:00 13:50:00↑

S.N. Stop Name Area Pickup Time↓ Droping Time 
1 Tara Appt. Mkt.                       Alakhnanda 6:55:00 14:30:00
2 Gate No-2, Narmada Appt.   Alakhnanda 6:57:00 14:27:00
3 Gate No-1, Narmada Appt.                   Alakhnanda 6:59:00 14:25:00
4 W-113, G.K.-II                           G.K.-II 7:01:00 14:22:00
5 South Point Hospital               G.K. Encl. -III 7:03:00 14:18:00
6 BB-11, G.K.Encl. Opp. Appeejay House      G.K.Encl. III 7:05:00 14:15:00
7 Subway Chirg Delhi Fly Over 7:08:00 14:10:00
8 School 7:15:00 13:50:00↑

1 Mother Dairy  Both No-52 , Sapna Cinema                      East Of Kailash 6:50:00 14:30:00
2 M- Sweets   ( A-16 )         Sant Nagar 6:52:00 14:28:00
3 A-14, Skyline Group East Of Kailash 6:53:00 14:26:00
4 A-20, Enfiled Showroom East Of Kailash 6:54:00 14:23:00
5 opp. E-block Gate no.-2 Kailash Colony 6:55:00 14:21:00
6 opp. E-block Gate no.-1 Kailash Colony 6:56:00 14:19:00
7 Sodhi Lodge 6:57:00 14:17:00
8 Shri Ram Early Year's Opp. B-4                     G.K.-I 7:00:00 14:12:00
9 City Nursery B-Block Opp. Archana Bus Stop G.K.- I 7:02:00 14:10:00

10 School 7:15:00 13:50:00↑

S.N. Stop Name Area Pickup Time↓ Droping Time 
1 C-500, Sarita Vihar Sarita Vihar 6:40:00 14:30:00
2 Pkt. B , Sarita Vihar Sarita Vihar 6:41:00 14:32:00
3 Near Bidhuri Clinic Pkt. A Only for Morning Sarita Vihar 6:42:00 14:34:00
4 Pkt.- K , Sarita Vihar Sarita Vihar 6:45:00 14:36:00
5 Pkt.-K , Sarita Vihar Sarita Vihar 6:47:00 14:38:00
6 Dream Land School  'L' Blo.       Sarita Vihar 6:50:00 14:40:00
7  L-Block,  Gate no-6 , Sarita Vihar          Sarita Vihar 6:52:00 14:42:00
8 School Sarita Vihar 7:10:00 13:50:00↑

1 Gomti Appt. Gate Pkt.-9 Kalkaji Ext. 6:40:00 14:30:00
2 Vasali Appt. Gate Pkt.-12, Kalkaji Ext. 6:43:00 14:27:00

S-39

S-40

S-36

BIRLA VIDYA NIKETAN

S-37

S-35
BUS ROUTE INFORMATION

BIRLA VIDYA NIKETAN
BUS ROUTE INFORMATION

BIRLA VIDYA NIKETAN

BIRLA VIDYA NIKETAN

S-33

BIRLA VIDYA NIKETAN
BUS ROUTE INFORMATION

BUS ROUTE INFORMATION

BIRLA VIDYA NIKETAN
BUS ROUTE INFORMATION

BUS ROUTE INFORMATION



3 Ravi Das Mandir (Galo No-06, J.H.U.)              6:48:00 14:25:00
4 School 7:10:00 13:50:00↑

1 C-24, Green Park Extn.               Green Park Extn. 6:40:00 14:40:00
2 Green Park Mkt. ( Police Both)                       Green Park 6:41:00 14:35:00
3 Arubindo Mkt.              Arubindo Mkt. 6:43:00 14:32:00
4 163, SDA 6:46:00 14:30:00
5 Sarvapriya Vihar Near L.P.S.            Sarvapriya Vihar 6:50:00 14:25:00
6 Near BSES office, Sarvapriya Vihar Near L.P.S.            6:52:00 14:21:00
7 C-80, Shivalik                  Shivalik 6:54:00 14:19:00
8 Sunil Nurising Home 6:55:00 14:17:00
9 B-25, Shivalik             Shivalik 6:56:00 14:15:00

10 Aurbindo College                 Malviya Nagar 6:58:00 14:12:00
11 Sanatan Dharma Mandir(M-block ) Saket 7:03:00 14:00:00
13 53/73 Blo. Gate Sec.-1, Pushp Vihar 7:05:00 13:55:00
15 School 7:10:00 13:50:00↑

1 Pkt.12,  Gate No-12    Jasola Vihar Jasola Vihar 6:35:00 14:35:00
2 Pkt.9,  Bhaumanjil Awavas   Jasola Vihar Jasola Vihar 6:36:00 14:32:00
3 Pkt.8,  Gate No-2    Jasola Vihar Jasola Vihar 6:37:00 14:30:00
4  Pkt.-7,  Gate No-2,  Jasola Vihar   Jasola Vihar 6:38:00 14:27:00
5 Near Don Bosco School A-Pkt., Sukhdev Vihar          Sukhdev Vihar 6:45:00 14:15:00
6 School 7:05:00 13:50:00↑

S.N. Stop Name Area Pickup Time↓ Droping Time 
1 Shankar Photostat ( Krishna Mkt.)   Lajpat Nagar -II 6:50:00 14:28:00
2 Kangra Sweets          Lajpat Nagar-II 6:52:00 14:25:00
3 Mother Dairy Both No-052,            Lajpat.Ngr.-I 6:53:00 14:20:00
4 Andrewsganj / Delhi Jal Board Office             J.B.Titoo Marg 6:57:00 14:10:00
5 School 7:10:00 13:50:00↑

Drop  Time ↓
School 13:50:00

1 Andrewsganj / Delhi Jal Board Office             J.B.Titoo Marg 14:15:00
2 Narang Chemist J.B.Titoo Marg 14:16:00
3 Success Point 14:20:00
4 Shankar Photostat ( Krishna Mkt.)   Lajpat Nagar -II 14:25:00
5 Kangra Sweets          14:30:00

1 H-11, Mahendi Ext. IGNOU Campus IGNOU Campus 6:30:00 14:30:00
2 K-03 Mahendi Extn. 6:31:00 14:28:00
3 Gate IGNOU Campus IGNOU Campus 6:32:00 14:25:00
4 Gali No-1, Neb Sarai Neb Sarai Village 6:36:00 14:20:00
5 ANUPAM ENCLAVE II NEAR KOTAK ATM                                                                    FridemFighter Colony 6:38:00 14:18:00
6 GATE NO-4 FFE NEAR RELEXO SHOWROOM                                                                  FridemFighter Colony 6:40:00 14:15:00
7 BIKANER SWEET PARYAVAN COMPLEX MAIN IGNU RD                                                         6:42:00 14:12:00
8 A-BLOCK GATE NO-1 FFC                                                                               Neb Sarai Rd. 6:45:00 14:10:00
9 School 7:00:00 13:50:00↑

S-46

S-41

S-42

BIRLA VIDYA NIKETAN
BUS ROUTE INFORMATION

S-43 (A/N  )

BUS ROUTE INFORMATION
S-43 ( Morning )

BIRLA VIDYA NIKETAN

BUS ROUTE INFORMATION

BIRLA VIDYA NIKETAN
BUS ROUTE INFORMATION

BIRLA VIDYA NIKETAN


